CC3/AIG20009186/Aqf3

SALS FOLK STREET SALE	<u>AS</u>	SIGNMENT
Truck Trailer or Make: Aud A C C F84	From Date:	Veh No: SMS 5406 B. Yr Regn: 2020 / Fcb.
To inspect Vehicle No al Workshop mis of Others No. 2070031096 Chains No. 8219371386SG Sum Insured Engillor (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Policy Condition	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
at Workshop m/s of Policy No. 2070031096 Claims No. 8219371386SG Sum insured Excess: 1600 (Client's Record) Make of Velt: (Policy Condition) Remark-The velt had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: 4 days Res:: Yes or No Est Repairs: 4 days Res:: Yes or No CA J REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Acting / Instruction O V P/C (Date / Time Acting / Instruction O V P/C	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Sp. Reading G 336 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Enghlo: Claims No. 8219371386SG Sum insured: Excess: 1600 (Clearls Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is a condition of inspection) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is a condition of inspection) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is a condition of inspection) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is a condition of inspection) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is a condition of inspection) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Figure is	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Audi A6 c.c 1984
Policy No. 2070031096 Excess: 1600 Claims No. 8219371386SG Sum insured: Excess: 1600 Excess: 1600 Cleint's Record) Make of Velt: Steering: Increase Fair Poor / Burnt Steering: Increase Fair Fair Poor / Burnt Steering: Increase Fair Fair Fair Poor / Burnt Fair F	at Workshop m/s	Colour while . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. 2070031096 Claims No. 8219371386SG Sum Insured Excess 1600 (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: Steering: No. Nis Steering: No.	of	Sp.Reading 6336 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. 8219371386SG Sum Insured. Excess: 1600 (ClearIs Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 4 days Rest: Yes or No Lum Sum. 9, 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action instruction Date / Time Action instruction OV PIC () Date /	Insured:	Eng/No:
Sum Insured Excess 1600	Policy No. 2070031096	C/No: WAUZZZF2SLNO1.8377
Brake Infortal Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Claims No. 8219371386SG	Gen. Cond: Food Fair / Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: Policy Condition Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nis Ols Repairs A	Sum Insured: Excess: 1600	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 27s S N 8 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NIS OIS repair at the time of inspecti	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. 9, 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction D3/09/20@9.45am revert to Victor via Merimen. 03/09/20@1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen. MV: / \$5 PV: 73-%K N/ft Ill-GK Date/Time, File Pass to? Deterfine, File Pass to? Prell. Report Pre		Tyre Size: F: 225/55 R/8 -
TOYO / YOKO or Ball or Market Value IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR. Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction D3/09/20@9 4.5am revert to Victor via Merimen. MY : 185 PY : 73. HK Nelt : III GK Nelt : III GK D3/09/20@9.28am confirmed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. In It is the prosestor of the prosest	(Policy Condition)	R: 25/55 P18.
Bal or Market Value. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUBal. Ob mm R/Bal. Ob mm LBal. Ob ma LBal. Ob mm LBal. Ob mm LBal. Ob mal. Doll Ob lBal. Ob		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA (MIC) OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. D.O.I. O I O 9 20 D.O.A. D.O.I. O I O 9 D.O.I. O I O I O 9 D.O.I. O I O I O I O I O I O I O I O I	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Consistent?: Yes or No Ca / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Ca / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Ca / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Ca / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Bal, or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction O V O () O2/09/20@9.45am revert to Victor via Merimen. O3/09/20@1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen. O3/09/20@1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen. O3/09/20@2.32pm Informed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. S/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6) Date/Time File Pass to? I Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Date/Time File Petun to? Actid Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3.548.5) Interview (\$ Flores Site Insp (\$ 3.548.5) Flores File Petun to?	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. O mm R/Bal. O mm
Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	
Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action Action Action Date / Time Action Action Action Date / Time Action Action Date / D	Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	7.5
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Clmim.
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction O P (
02/09/20@9.45am revert to Victor via Merimen. 03/09/20@1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen. MV: 185 PV: 73.4K Nett: III.6K 03/09/20@2.32pm Informed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. 8/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 Preli. Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) seps. Sinvey Fee: Transportation:		
02/09/20@ 9.45am revert to Victor via Merimen. 03/09/20@ 1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen.		
1.28pm Victor informed C/A via Merimen. m v: がち pv: 73.*** Neth: Ill.Gk. D3/09/20@2.32pm Informed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. S/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6) Dale/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3.5 + P.SSt Interview (\$ 1.5 + P.SSt		·
mv: 185		
PV: 73 HC Nett, III GK. 03/09/20@2.32pm Informed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. 8/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6) Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$		rimen.
Neth, Ill-GK. 03/09/20@2.32pm Informed Terrence C/A & ex:\$1600 by email. 8/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6) Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) : Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ 3*RS_SI : Interview (\$) Fhotos Freport Formet: MER-OD : Fech. Inv. (\$) other:		
B/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Yee final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 6 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 4 I) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)3 * RSSI		-
Date/Time, File Pass to? I: Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)3 * RSSI Interview (\$) Fhotos Fig. Popt Forms : MER-OD Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportatio		
Date/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Survey	8/11/20@9.28am confirmed with Jia Ye	e final fig \$3514.08, 4 days (Red \$5532.92, 61%
Date/Time, File Return to?	Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
2)	i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Export Format : MER-OD : Tech. Inva. (\$) Floos others		
Freport Formst: MER-OD : Tech. Invs. G) others	2) Add F	
	MED OD	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
	3514.08	: 'Menterni 12

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/08/2020 12:51	
Date Of Accident	28/08/2020 14:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BUROH	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Vehicle Registrat	ion Number	SMS5406B	
Insured/Policyho	older		

LEE KENG CHEONG Name Of Registered Owner

SXXXX998G NRIC No

Email Address RICHARD.LEE@REXY.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96260506 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62871368

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer AUDI

Model A6 DESIGN 2.0TFSI S

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEE KENG CHEONG

NRIC No SXXXX998G Date Of Birth 21/11/1959 Occupation **INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass** 19/07/1978

Driving Experience 42 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96260506

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-62871368

EMail Address RICHARD.LEE@REXY.COM.SG BLK 239 HOUGANG ST 22

#03-09

Postcode 530239

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Vernote

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT BY FALLEN TREE / OTHER OBJECTS

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Address

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

the state of the s

NAME: : NG KI

Passenger 1

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY CAR SMS 5406 B MOVING AT JALAN BUROH, SUDDENLY A PIECE OF WOOD FROM LORRY YL 2876 S FLY OUT AND HIT MY CAR CAR LEFT SIDE, AFTER THAT WE STOP AT ROAD SIDE AND EXCHANGE OUR PARTICULARS.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number YL2876S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTOR TRADE

Name of Driver ONG SWEE POH

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX716J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: TPWPHU TAN NRIC/FIN No.: 6843 1248 T SKETCH PLAN

		À - YL 28365
	A C	B- 5M\$ 54068

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

My Car and that & marine of Tale
My Car Sms 5406 B Moving at Jalan
Burch, Suddenly a piece of Wood from Lorry
Burnh, Suddenly a piece of Wood from Lorry YL 28765 fly but and hit my Car Left Side, after that we stop at round Side and exchange
after that we stop at roud side and exchange
our Particulars.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time
29 | 20 , | 2.0 | pm | Date & Time
Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: TERKINA TAN NRIC/FIN No.: 684312481



YOU ARE EIGENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 CC
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC
Class 2 Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles > 400 CC
Class 4 Reavy motor cars and motor tractors > 2500 kg
Reavy motor cars and motor tractors > 2500 kg

S1386998G

S/No. 9000109238

NP 428A

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

WIP: 47312

Telefax

Estimate : Accident Repairs
Workshop : Ubi Road 1
Contact No : 6366 2323
Fax No : 6841 1183

Reference : PA/OD/0615/2020/NS

Date : 31-Aug-20

Vehicle NOT IN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name : Mr Lee Keng Cheong

Address : Blk 239 Hougang Street 22

#03-09

Singapore 530239 **Telephone** : HP +65 96260506

Type of Claim : Own Damage Claims

Policy No. : 2070031096

Vehicle No : SMS 5406 B

Model Code : Audi A6 Design 2.0 TFSI S

Model / Year : 28/2/2020 Engine No : DLH 065932

Engine No : DLH 065932
Chassis No : WAUZZZF25LN018377

Mileage : Date In : -

Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

Accident Date : 28-Aug-20
Place of Accident : Jalan Buroh

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle. SMS 5406 B

S/n	Nature of Jobs		Estimated Charges	Surveyor's Recommendations
1	To dismantle and reinstall lhs front door panel trim. To remove and renew lhs wing mirror assy.	S/N	\$ 400.00	/
2	To install solar film on lhs front door mirror glass.	S/N	\$ 400.00	/
3	To repair lhs front fender. Re-organise crash management components. Reinstall all parts removed.		\$ 800,86	250
4	To respray lhs front fender, lhs front door, lhs rear door and lhs wing mirror cover.		\$ 3,500.00	1100
5	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	\$ 192.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 5,292.00	•

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SMS 5406 B

S/N	Parts Description	<u>Damaged Parts & Prices</u> S/Nett Remarks				
1	EXTERIOR MIRROR MOUNTING - LH ct		\$	1,391.00	/	
2	MIRROR CAP-LH NLL W		\$	303.00	+	
3	MIRROR GLASS - LH		\$	1,196.00	7	
4	B PILLAR TRIM - LH Lt		\$	172.00	/	
5	B PILLAR TRIM - LH NY ~		\$	169.00		
6	FRONT DOOR WINDOW - LH		\$	324.00		
7	SUNDRIES 7		\$	200.00	7	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES GRAND TOTAL	:	\$ \$ \$	3,755.00 5,292.00 9,047.00	•	

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend: Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Space parts are Special Fieth.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost

Liability

Remarks

Please Note

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

Alor Anthonized, 04 Days

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 998G

 Vehicle Details
 SMS5406B

 Vehicle to be Exported:
 No

Intended Deregistration Date: 01 Sep 2020
Vehicle Make: AUDI

Vehicle Model: A6 DESIGN 2.0 TFSI 180KW (18")

Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year: 2019
Engine No.: DLH065932

Chassis No.: WAUZZZF25LN018377

Maximum Power Output: 180.0 kW (241 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$41,666.00

Original Registration Date: 28 Feb 2020

Original Registration Date: 28 Feb 2020
First Registration Date: 28 Feb 2020
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$50,333.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:
Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 27 Feb 2030
PARF Rebate Amount: \$37,749.00

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 27 Feb 2030

COE Category: E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$37,500.00

COE Rehate Amount: 555,000.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$35,602.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$73,351.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Sep 2020

ОК

A Paragraphic Control of the Control

Audi A6 1.8A TFSI Ultra Stronic \$129,800

\$16,820 /yr

01-Feb-2017

1,798 cc

31,000 km

- agoailylail

Luxury

Available

1 Owner Agent Unit. Low Mileage. Own With A Peace Of Mind From Vantage Pre-Owned, A Member Of The Sime Darby Group. Complete With Our Comprehensive 72 Points Mechanical And Safety Inspection, Finance And Trade-In Welcomed. Call For An Exclusive Appointme.

/antage Pre-Owned

Posted: 28-Aug-2020 Tags: 2017 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6



Audi A6 2.0A TFSI

\$133,800

\$16,020 /yr

28-Apr-2017

1,984 ∝

44,000 km

Luxury Available

Audi A6 252Bhp Product Improvementi Brilliant Black With Altas Beige Seats! Prev Audi Mgt Unitl 5 Years Warranty (Unlimited Mileage)! Fully Serviced By Premium Automobiles. Please Call/SMS For Viewing. Thank You.

Eurokars Pre Owned

Posted: 02-Aug-2020 Tags: 2017 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6



Audi A6 1.8A TFSI Ultra S-

\$108,800

\$12,910 /yr

29-May-2017

1,798 ℃

107,000 km Luxury

Available

5 Years Warranty, Genuine Mileage, Not Modified, All Factory Original Part, Well Maintained By Owner, Accident Free. STA/Vicom Evaluation Welcome. View By Appointment.

Posted: 11-Aug-2020 Tags: 2017 Audi A6, Audi A6, Audi, A6

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

« Back (1 2 3) Next »

20 ✓ results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Rental Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV. hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used audi a6 Singapore, used audi a6 Singapore, used audi a6 Singapore or even buy used audi a6 Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2020 sgCarMart, Singapore. All rights reserved.